
supported by:

Register @ wrightington.com

CPD 

applied for

It is 60 years since Sir John Charnley first pioneered successful arthroplasty of the hip at
Wrightington Hospital. This innovation changed countless lives for patients around the world
and resulted in the development of modern implants for the hip, knee, shoulder, elbow, ankle,
wrist, fingers and toes.

Modern Orthopaedic practice has become specialised with little opportunity for cross-
fertilisation. Emerging from the largest pandemic for 100 years it is timely to come together to
reflect on the latest developments in arthroplasty, and to discuss between subspecialties, with
experts from the broader multidisciplinary team, the shared challenges that face us in delivering
successful and long-lasting joint replacement.

This meeting is a real opportunity to bring together leaders in arthroplasty from all disciplines
for a face-to-face meeting with experts from around the world. The meeting will cover the
scope of modern arthroplasty practice including customisation, computer-aided planning and
navigated surgery, the role of registries, common challenges of infection, and enhanced
recovery. Break-out sessions will give the opportunity for subspecialist groups to discuss issues
particular to their interest and our industry partners will share their latest innovations.

Convenor:
Henry Wynn-Jones

Convenor:
Prof. Adam Watts

Join us for a lively, inspirational and pioneering face-to-face meeting at 
Old Trafford Cricket Ground in Manchester 

✓ Latest developments in arthroplasty
✓ Upper and Lower Limb
✓ Expert faculty from broader multidisciplinary team
✓ Discuss shared challenges in delivering successful long-

lasting joint replacement 
✓ Topics include: customisation; computer-aided 

planning; navigated surgery; the role of registries; 
common challenges of infection; enhanced recovery

✓ Industry innovations
✓ Break-out group discussions



Wrightington International Arthroplasty Meeting | 22 & 23 November 2022
Old Trafford Cricket Ground, Manchester

P r o g r a m m e  a t  a  g l a n c e :  Tu e s d a y  2 2  N o v e m b e r

08:00

08:15

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:30

09:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

18:45

19:00

19:15

REGISTRATION

PRE-MEETING INDUSTRY WORKSHOP

DePuy Synthes

Welcome and Mission

COMMON CHALLENGES:

The future of computer planning, navigation and

customisation Fares Haddad

COFFEE & INDUSTRY EXHIBITION

Subspecialty session:

Hip and Knee

Subspecialty session:

Shoulder and Elbow

Subspecialty session:

Foot and Ankle

Subspecialty session:

Hand and Wrist

LUNCH & INDUSTRY EXHIBITION

Subspecialty session:

Hip and Knee

Subspecialty session:

Shoulder and Elbow

Subspecialty session:

Foot and Ankle

Subspecialty session:

Hand and Wrist

Stryker session

Hip and Knee

Stryker session

Shoulder and Elbow

Stryker session

Foot and Ankle

Stryker session

Hand and Wrist

TEA & INDUSTRY EXHIBITION

COMMON CHALLENGES:

Innovation in implant design - past mistakes, future directions and route map.

Joaquin Sanchez-Sotelo

Sir John Charnley - celebrating 60 years

Efficiency and productivity in arthroplasty

Mike Reed

WELCOME DRINKS RECEPTION



Wrightington International Arthroplasty Meeting | 22 & 23 November 2022
Old Trafford Cricket Ground, Manchester

P r o g r a m m e  a t  a  g l a n c e :  W e d n e s d a y  2 3  N o v e m b e r

08:00 COMMON CHALLENGES:

08:15 Prevention of Prosthetic Joint Infection

08:30 Jay Parvizi

08:45 COMMON CHALLENGES:
09:00 Diagnosis

09:15 Martin McNally

09:30 COMMON CHALLENGES:
09:45 Treatment

10:00 Thorsten Gehrke

10:15
COFFEE & INDUSTRY EXHIBITION

10:30

10:45

11:00 Subspecialty session: Subspecialty session: Subspecialty session: Subspecialty session:

11:15 Hip and Knee Shoulder and Elbow Foot and Ankle Hand and Wrist

11:30 DePuy Synthes DePuy Synthes DePuy Synthes DePuy Synthes
11:45 session session session session

12:00 Hip and Knee Shoulder and Elbow Foot and Ankle Hand and Wrist

12:15

12:30 LUNCH & INDUSTRY EXHIBITION

12:45

13:00

13:15 Industry talks Industry talks Industry talks Industry talks

13:30

13:45

14:00 Subspecialty session: Subspecialty session: Subspecialty session: Subspecialty session:

14:15 Hip and Knee Shoulder and Elbow Foot and Ankle Hand and Wrist

14:30

14:45 COMMON CHALLENGES:

Arthroplasty registries: what is new and how to avoid being an outlier?

15:00 Peter Howard

15:15 COMMON CHALLENGES:

Registry embedded studies

15:30 Mike Whitehouse

15:45 Prof Stanley Lecture

Denise Eygendaal – title TBC

16:00 Andy Burnham

16:15

16:30 MEETING CLOSE



08:00 REGISTRATION

P r e - m e e t i n g  i n d u s t r y  w o r k s h o p

09:00 – 09:45 DePuy Synthes

W e l c o m e  a n d  m i s s i o n

10:00 – 10:15 Welcome and where are we now? Adam Watts
Henry Wynn-Jones

C o m m o n  c h a l l e n g e s  

10:15 – 11:00 The future of computer planning, navigation and 
customisation

Fares Haddad

11:00 – 11:30 C O F F E E  &  I N D U S T R Y  E X H I B I T I O N

S u b s p e c i a l t y  s e s s i o n s

11:30 – 12:45 Hip and Knee

11:30 – 12:45 Shoulder and Elbow

11:30 – 12:45 Foot and Ankle

11:30 – 12:45 Hand and Wrist

12:45 – 13:45 L U N C H  &  I N D U S T R Y  E X H I B I T I O N

S u b s p e c i a l t y  s e s s i o n s

14:00 – 15:15 Hip and Knee

14:00 – 15:15 Shoulder and Elbow

14:00 – 15:15 Foot and Ankle

14:00 – 15:15 Hand and Wrist

Wrightington International Arthroplasty Meeting 2022
Old Trafford Cricket Ground, Manchester

Provisional Programme: Tuesday 22 November 2022



S t r y k e r  p a r a l l e l  s e s s i o n s

15:15 – 16:00 Hip and Knee – Stryker

15:15 – 16:00 Shoulder and Elbow – Stryker

15:15 – 16:00 Foot and Ankle – Stryker

15:15 – 16:00 Hand and Wrist - Stryker

16:00 – 16:30 C O F F E E  &  I N D U S T R Y  E X H I B I T I O N

C o m m o n  c h a l l e n g e s

16:30 – 17:15 Innovation in implant design - past mistakes, future directions 
and route map.

Joaquin Sanchez-Sotelo

S i r  J o h n  C h a r n l e y  – c e l e b r a t i n g  6 0  y e a r s

17:15 – 18:00 Efficiency and productivity in arthroplasty. Mike Reed

18:00 – 19:30 W E L C O M E  D R I N K S  R E C E P T I O N

Wrightington International Arthroplasty Meeting 2022
Old Trafford Cricket Ground, Manchester

Provisional Programme: Tuesday 22 November 2022



C o m m o n  c h a l l e n g e s  

08:00 – 08:40 Prevention of Prosthetic Joint Infection Jay Parvizi

08:40 – 09:20 Diagnosis Martin McNally

09:20 – 10:00 Treatment Thorsten Gehrke

10:00 – 10:30 C O F F E E  &  I N D U S T R Y  E X H I B I T I O N

S u b s p e c i a l t y  s e s s i o n s

10:30 – 11:30 Hip and Knee

10:30 – 11:30 Shoulder and Elbow

10:30 – 11:30 Foot and Ankle

10:30 – 11:30 Hand and Wrist

D e P u y  S y n t h e s  p a r a l l e l  s e s s i o n s

11:30 – 12:15 Hip and Knee – DePuy Synthes

11:30 – 12:15 Shoulder and Elbow – DePuy Synthes

11:30 – 12:15 Foot and Ankle – DePuy Synthes

11:30 – 12:15 Hand and Wrist – DePuy Synthes

12:15 – 13:00 L U N C H  &  I N D U S T R Y  E X H I B I T I O N

I n d u s t r y  s e s s i o n s

13:00 – 13:45 Industry talk

13:00 – 13:45 Industry talk

13:00 – 13:45 Industry talk

13:00 – 13:45 Industry talk

S u b s p e c i a l t y  s e s s i o n s

13:45 – 14:30 Hip and Knee

13:45 – 14:30 Shoulder and Elbow

13:45 – 14:30 Foot and Ankle

13:45 – 14:30 Hand and Wrist

Wrightington International Arthroplasty Meeting 2022
Old Trafford Cricket Ground, Manchester

Provisional Programme: Wednesday 23 November 2022



C o m m o n  c h a l l e n g e s  

14:45 – 15:15 Arthroplasty registries: what is new and how to avoid being 
an outlier?

Peter Howard

15:15 – 15:45 Registry embedded studies Mike Whitehouse

P r o f  S t a n l e y  L e c t u r e

15:45 – 16:15 Title TBC Denise Eygendaal

16:30 M E E T I N G  C L O S E

Wrightington International Arthroplasty Meeting 2022
Old Trafford Cricket Ground, Manchester

Provisional Programme: Wednesday 23 November 2022


