WRIGHTINGTON INTERNATIONAL ARTHROPLASTY MEETING

Science. Collaboration. Innovation

22 -23 November 2022 Old Trafford Cricket Ground Manchester

> Celebrating 60 Years Sir John Charnley's pioneering arthroplasty

Face-to-Face



Join us for a lively, inspirational and pioneering face-to-face meeting at Old Trafford Cricket Ground in Manchester



Convenor: Henry Wynn-Jones

- ✓ Latest developments in arthroplasty
- Upper and Lower Limb
- ✓ Expert faculty from broader multidisciplinary team
- Discuss shared challenges in delivering successful longlasting joint replacement
- Topics include: customisation; computer-aided planning; navigated surgery; the role of registries; common challenges of infection; enhanced recovery
- Industry innovations
- Break-out group discussions



Convenor: Prof. Adam Watts

It is 60 years since Sir John Charnley first pioneered successful arthroplasty of the hip at Wrightington Hospital. This innovation changed countless lives for patients around the world and resulted in the development of modern implants for the hip, knee, shoulder, elbow, ankle, wrist, fingers and toes.

Modern Orthopaedic practice has become specialised with little opportunity for crossfertilisation. Emerging from the largest pandemic for 100 years it is timely to come together to reflect on the latest developments in arthroplasty, and to discuss between subspecialties, with experts from the broader multidisciplinary team, the shared challenges that face us in delivering successful and long-lasting joint replacement.

This meeting is a real opportunity to bring together leaders in arthroplasty from all disciplines for a face-to-face meeting with experts from around the world. The meeting will cover the scope of modern arthroplasty practice including customisation, computer-aided planning and navigated surgery, the role of registries, common challenges of infection, and enhanced recovery. Break-out sessions will give the opportunity for subspecialist groups to discuss issues particular to their interest and our industry partners will share their latest innovations.



CPD applied for

Programme at a glance: Tuesday 22 November

08:00	REGISTRATION			
08:15 08:30				
08:45				
09:00 09:15				
09:15 09:30		PRE-MEETING INDI		
09:45				
10:00		Welcome a	nd Mission	
10:15 10:30		COMMON C The future of computer		1
10:45		customisation		1
11:00		COFFEE & INDUS		
11:15 11:30				
11:45				
12:00	Subspecialty session: Hip and Knee	Subspecialty session: Shoulder and Elbow	Subspecialty session: Foot and Ankle	Subspecialty session: Hand and Wrist
12:15 12:30		Shoulder and Libow		
12:30				
13:00				
13:15		LUNCH & INDUS	TRY EXHIBITION	
13:30 13:45				
14:00				
14:15	Subspecialty session: Hip and Knee	Subspecialty session: Shoulder and Elbow	Subspecialty session: Foot and Ankle	Subspecialty session: Hand and Wrist
14:30 14:45		Shoulder and Libow		
15:00				
15:15	Stryker session	Stryker session	Stryker session	Stryker session
15:30 15:45	Hip and Knee	Shoulder and Elbow	Foot and Ankle	Hand and Wrist
15.45 16:00				
16:15		TEA & INDUSTRY EXHIBITION		
16:30		COMMON CHALLENGES:		
16:45 17:00	Innovation in implant design - past mistakes, future directions and route map. Joaquin Sanchez-Sotelo			
17:15		Sir John Charnley - celebrating 60 years		
17:30		Efficiency and productivity in arthroplasty Mike Reed		
17:45 18:00		IVIRE		
18:15				
18:30		WELCOME DRI	NKS RECEPTION	
18:45				
19:00 19:15				
19:12				

Wrightington International Arthroplasty Meeting | 22 & 23 November 2022 Old Trafford Cricket Ground, Manchester

Programme at a glance: Wednesday 23 November

08:00	COMMON CHALLENGES:			
08:15	Prevention of Prosthetic Joint Infection			
08:30	Jay Parvizi			
08:45		COMMON C	HALLENGES:	
09:00		Diag	nosis	
09:15		Martin	McNally	
09:30		COMMON C	HALLENGES:	
09:45			ment	
10:00		Thorster) Gehrke	
10:15 10:30		COFFEE & INDUS	TRY EXHIBITION	
10:45				
11:00	Subspecialty session:	Subspecialty session:	Subspecialty session:	Subspecialty session:
11:15	Hip and Knee	Shoulder and Elbow	Foot and Ankle	Hand and Wrist
11:30	DePuy Synthes	DePuy Synthes	DePuy Synthes	DePuy Synthes
11:45	session	session	session	session
12:00	Hip and Knee	Shoulder and Elbow	Foot and Ankle	Hand and Wrist
12:15				
12:30	LUNCH & INDUSTRY EXHIBITION			
12:45				
13:00				
13:15	Industry talks	Industry talks	Industry talks	Industry talks
13:30				
13:45				
14:00	Subspecialty session:	Subspecialty session:	Subspecialty session:	Subspecialty session:
14:15	Hip and Knee	Shoulder and Elbow	Foot and Ankle	Hand and Wrist
14:30				
14:45	COMMON CHALLENGES: Arthroplasty registries: what is new and how to avoid being an outlier?			
15:00	Peter Howard			
15:15	COMMON CHALLENGES:			
	Registry embedded studies			
15:30	Mike Whitehouse			
15:45		Prof Stanle	-	
	Denise Eygendaal – title TBC			
16:00				
16:15				
16:30		MEETIN	G CLOSE	

	Wrightington International A	rthroplasty Meeting 2022 Old Trafford Cricket Ground, Manchester
Provisional Pro	gramme: Tuesday 22 November 2022	
08:00	REGISTRATION	
Pre-meeting	industry workshop	
09:00 - 09:45	DePuy Synthes	
Welcome and	d mission	
10:00 - 10:15	Welcome and where are we now?	Adam Watts Henry Wynn-Jones

Common challenges		
10:15 - 11:00	The future of computer planning, navigation and customisation	Fares Haddad

11:00 - 11:30	C O F F E E	& INDUSTRY	EXHIBITION
---------------	-------------	------------	------------

Subspecialty	sessions
11:30 - 12:45	Hip and Knee
11:30 - 12:45	Shoulder and Elbow
11:30 - 12:45	Foot and Ankle
11:30 - 12:45	Hand and Wrist

12:45 – 13:45 LUNCH & INDUSTRY EXHIBITION

Subspecialty	sessions
14:00 - 15:15	Hip and Knee
14:00 - 15:15	Shoulder and Elbow
14:00 - 15:15	Foot and Ankle
14:00 - 15:15	Hand and Wrist

Wrightington International Arthroplasty Meeting 2022

Old Trafford Cricket Ground, Manchester

Provisional Programme: Tuesday 22 November 2022

Stryker parallel sessions		
15:15 – 16:00	Hip and Knee – Stryker	
15:15 – 16:00	Shoulder and Elbow – Stryker	
15:15 – 16:00	Foot and Ankle – Stryker	
15:15 – 16:00	Hand and Wrist - Stryker	

16:00 – 16:30 COFFEE & INDUSTRY EXHIBITION

Common challenges		
16:30 - 17:15	Innovation in implant design - past mistakes, future directions and route map.	Joaquin Sanchez-Sotelo
Sir John Ch	arnley — celebrating 60 years	
17:15 – 18:00	Efficiency and productivity in arthroplasty.	Mike Reed

18:00 – 19:30 **WELCOME DRINKS RECEPTION**

Wrightington International Arthroplasty Meeting 2022

Old Trafford Cricket Ground, Manchester

Provisional Programme: Wednesday 23 November 2022

Common challenges		
08:00-08:40	Prevention of Prosthetic Joint Infection	Jay Parvizi
08:40-09:20	Diagnosis	Martin McNally
09:20 - 10:00	Treatment	Thorsten Gehrke

10:00 - 10:30 **COFFEE & INDUSTRY EXHIBITION**

Subspecialty	s e s s i o n s
10:30 - 11:30	Hip and Knee
10:30 - 11:30	Shoulder and Elbow
10:30 - 11:30	Foot and Ankle
10:30 - 11:30	Hand and Wrist

DePuy Synthes parallel sessions		
11:30 - 12:15	Hip and Knee – DePuy Synthes	
11:30 - 12:15	Shoulder and Elbow – DePuy Synthes	
11:30 - 12:15	Foot and Ankle – DePuy Synthes	
11:30 - 12:15	Hand and Wrist – DePuy Synthes	

12:15 – 13:00 LUNCH & INDUSTRY EXHIBITION

Industry sessions			
13:00 - 13:45	Industry talk		
13:00 - 13:45	Industry talk		
13:00 - 13:45	Industry talk		
13:00 - 13:45	Industry talk		

Subspecialty sessions				
13:45 - 14:30	Hip and Knee			
13:45 - 14:30	Shoulder and Elbow			
13:45 – 14:30	Foot and Ankle			
13:45 - 14:30	Hand and Wrist			

Wrightington International Arthroplasty Meeting 2022

Old Trafford Cricket Ground, Manchester

Provisional Programme: Wednesday 23 November 2022

Common challenges				
14:45 – 15:15	Arthroplasty registries: what is new and how to avoid being an outlier?	Peter Howard		
15:15 - 15:45	Registry embedded studies	Mike Whitehouse		

Prof Stanle	y Lecture	
15:45 – 16:15	Title TBC	Denise Eygendaal

16:30 **MEETING CLOSE**